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NO SCHOOL END OF QUARTER Snow Days-

NEW STAFF INSERVICE 22 GRADUATION   (No School if Unused)

INSERVICE/WORKSHOP FIRST QUARTER- 43 DAYS

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES SECOND QUARTER- 43 DAYS

FIRST AND LAST DAY OF SCHOOL THIRD QUARTER- 45 DAYS

COMPENSATORY DAY FOURTH QUARTER- 43 DAYS

TOTAL 174 DAYS

New Staff Inservice Thurs, Jan 14 End of Second Quarter

Workshop-Extra Paid Day Fri, Jan 15 Workshop

Inservice-Extra Paid Day Fri., Feb 12 Inservice

Inservice Mon., Feb 15 President's Day-No School

First Day of School Mon., Mar 14 Conference-MS

Labor Day - No School Tues., Mar 15 Conference-Elementary/HS

Inservice-No School Thurs., Mar 17 Snow Day-No School if unused

End of First Quarter Fri., Mar 18 Comp Day-No School

Conference-Elementary/HS Thurs, Mar 24 End of Third Quarter

Tues., Nov 3 Conference-MS  Fri.-Mon., March 25 -28 Spring Break-No School

Fri., Nov 6 Comp Day-No School Fri, Apr 22 Snow Day-No School if unused

Wed., Nov 11 Veteran's Day-No School Sun, May 22 Graduation

Thanksgiving-No School Fri, May 27 Last Day of School-End 4th Quarter

Mon., May 30 Memorial Day

Tues, May 31 Workshop

Parent /Teacher Conference/Comp Days 2 Nov 6 & March 18

Inservice 3 Aug 24, Oct 9, Feb 12

Workshop 2 Jan 22 & May 31

Extra Inservice Day 1 Aug 25

Extra Work Day 1 Aug 21

TOTAL 9+174=183

Adopted 02-09-2015

Mon, Aug 24

Mon., Sept 7

Dec 21 - Jan 1 Winter Break-No School

Tues, Oct 27

Thurs.-Fri., Nov 26, 27

Wed, Aug 26

Mon., Nov 2

Fri., Oct 9

BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
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